
Projeto Se Orienta DF 2024_Início 09:00h
Parque das Aves 3.11.2024

SE ORIENTA DF

Alexandre Rui Baralho Bianco
CLUBE DE ORIENTAÇÃO ROCHA
Course : SUPER EXPE
Distance : 5500m (Climbing 80m)
Time : 1:31:36 (16'39"/km)

47/55 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Juliano Pereira Pasturiza 0:31:08
2. Gilnei Kraftzuk 0:35:34
3. Simeão Fernandes de Souza Neto 0:38:12

1. 43 00:06:59 408m 17'07"/km
2. 44 00:03:05 00:10:04 257m 12'00"/km
3. 45 00:01:15 00:11:19 91m 13'44"/km
4. 46 00:01:53 00:13:12 141m 13'21"/km
5. 44 00:01:51 00:15:03 162m 11'25"/km
6. 33 00:01:22 00:16:25 139m 9'50"/km
7. 34 00:02:26 00:18:51 164m 14'50"/km
8. 44 00:01:56 00:20:47 123m 15'43"/km
9. 32 00:04:46 00:25:33 344m 13'51"/km

10. 36 00:05:32 00:31:05 298m 18'34"/km
11. 35 00:01:31 00:32:36 81m 18'43"/km
12. 47 00:08:24 00:41:00 396m 21'13"/km
13. 49 00:10:29 00:51:29 673m 15'35"/km
14. 40 00:05:10 00:56:39 392m 13'11"/km
15. 48 00:06:12 01:02:51 371m 16'43"/km
16. 38 00:00:59 01:03:50 99m 9'56"/km
17. 50 00:05:10 01:09:00 190m 27'12"/km
18. 39 00:02:25 01:11:25 158m 15'18"/km
19. 51 00:03:53 01:15:18 174m 22'19"/km
20. 52 00:03:14 01:18:32 282m 11'28"/km
21. 53 00:06:59 01:25:31 88m 79'21"/km
22. 37 00:02:08 01:27:39 107m 19'56"/km
23. 41 00:01:44 01:29:23 186m 9'19"/km
24. 42 00:01:37 01:31:00 155m 10'26"/km
25. 999 00:00:36 01:31:36 57m 10'32"/km
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